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Finned-tube heater 935 W 110 mm RiRof1200E

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leistung
Rippen-Durchmesser
Schutzart (IP)

Hohe

Breite

Lange

ET3500668
4010202601680
Schultze

F 1200E

RiRo f 1200E

Rippenrohrheizofen

935W
110mm

170mm
130mm
1440mm
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